



## KIDS MEALS

<b>MAC N CHEESE CROQUETTES</b> <i>with Napoli sauce (v)</i>	<b>9</b>
<b>MARGHERITA PIZZA</b> <i>Napoli sauce, mozzarella cheese</i>	<b>15</b>
<b>FISH N CHIPS</b> <i>battered fish served with chips and tomato sauce</i>	<b>15</b>
<b>BEEF BURGER</b> <i>beef patty, cheese, served with chips</i>	<b>15</b>
<b>CHICKEN PARMA</b> <i>served with chips and salad</i>	<b>15</b>
<b>DROPPED ICE CREAM</b> <i>gelato, waffle ice cream cone (v)</i>	<b>10</b>

## KIDS DRINKS

<b>SOFT DRINK</b> <i>cola / no-sugar cola / lemonade / squash / dry ginger / soda</i>	<b>4</b>
<b>ORANGE JUICE</b> <i>made with real oranges</i>	<b>7</b>
<b>REFRESHER JUICE</b> <i>watermelon, strawberry and mint</i>	<b>7.5</b>

GF - Gluten Free V - Vegetarian VE - Vegan O - Option

*\*Whilst we endeavour to produce products that do not contain ingredients of specified concern, we cannot guarantee an allergen free venue. You must alert us of any intolerances or allergies.*